
Time Points Meter Points

47 Bedřich Pavka CZE 1043 30503 / / / / /
40 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 31097 / / / / /
31 Miroslav Knajbel SVK 1360 70921 358 358 90 448 1000
29 Matej Hagara SVK 1292 70785 354 354 0 354 790
25 Peter Matuška SVK 1096 24592 231 231 90 321 716
46 Pavel Broný CZE 1044 30504 DQ 0 0 DQ
37 Krzystof Przybytek PL 3754 54112 337 337 100 437 975

Time Points Meter Points

41 Milan Kučka CZE 1502 69098 266 266 0 266 582
26 Denis Galko SVK 1321 70885 357 357 100 457 1000
32 Mitja Žgajner S5-187001 68466 310 310 0 310 687
54 Hans Stoll SUI 5275 11466 251 251 100 351 768
14 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 24603 351 351 80 431 943
42 Jaromír Chalupa CZE 1057 31096 DQ DQ DQ
22 Simon Bolfa SVK 1293 70786 318 318 100 418 914

Open International Space Models Competition 1.  May 2016

FAI CIAM World Cup Event 8:30-11:30

PRIEVIDZA CUP 2016

Koš, Slovakia Air conditions:

Temperature:    +10- +14 °C

Individual Classification Wind speed:      5 m/s
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Time Points Meter Points

42 Jaromír Chalupa CZE 1057 31096 / / / / /
47 Bedřich Pavka CZE 1043 30503 347 347 70 417 930
25 Peter Matuška SVK 1096 24592 356 356 20 376 839
14 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 24603 331 331 80 411 917
54 Hans Stoll SUI 5275 11446 358 358 90 448 1000
40 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 31097 351 351 70 421 939
31 Miroslav Knajbel SVK 1360 70921 360 360 70 430 959

Time Points Meter Points

43 Krzystof Przybytek PL 3754 54112 348 348 90 438 958
41 Milan Kučka CZE 1502 69098 267 267 50 317 693
26 Denis Galko SVK 1321 70885 357 357 100 457 1000
22 Simon Bolfa SVK 1293 70786 349 349 100 449 982
32 Mitja Žgajner S-5187001 68466 357 357 80 437 956
46 Pavel Broný CZE 1044 30504 135 135 0 135 295
29 Matej Hagara SVK 1292 70785 350 350 100 450 984

Time Points Meter Points

42 Jaromír Chalupa CZE 1057 31096 / / / / /
14 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 24603 357 357 81 437 971
29 Matej Hagara SVK 1292 70785 357 357 90 447 993
43 Krzystof Przybytek PL 3754 54112 360 360 90 450 1000
41 Milan Kučka CZE 1502 69098 DQ DQ DQ
25 Peter Matuška SVK 1096 24592 332 332 90 412 915
46 Pavel Broný CZE 1044 30504 / / / / /
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Time Points Meter Points

26 Denis Galko SVK 1321 70885 350 350 100 450 982
47 Bedřich Pavka CZE 1043 30503 DQ DQ DQ
40 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 31097 355 355 60 415 906
22 Simon Bolfa SVK 1293 70786 330 330 90 420 917
54 Hans Stoll SUI 5275 11446 358 358 100 458 1000
32 Mitja Žgajner S-5187001 68466 358 358 90 448 978
31 Miroslav Knajbel SVK 1360 70921 360 360 0 360 786

Time Points Meter Points

26 Denis Galko SVK 1321 70885 353 353 100 453 993
43 Krzystof Przybytek PL 3754 54112 318 318 40 358 785
14 Rastislav Kičura SVK 1122 24603 356 356 100 456 1000
22 Simon Bolfa SVK 1293 70786 334 334 0 334 732
54 Hans Stoll SUI 5275 11446 360 360 90 450 986

FAI  Jury :
Sport Director:  Mr. Ján Mečiar (SVK)

Mrs. Věra Pavková (CZE)
Range Safety Officer: Mr. Ján Maixner (SVK)

Mrs. Ewa Dudziak Przybytek (Poland)

Mr. Luboš Jurek (SVK
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